
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score HR 1+1 P6 OR GP STJ BT CP

1 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38    234     32     30     32     32     30     28     24     26

2 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4    222     30     28     26     30     24     32     28     24

3 Swale Combined AC 67-70    204     24     16     30     26     20     30     30     28

4 Paddock Wood AC 58-61    188     26     26     22     28     28     14     14     30

5 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46    175     20     24     24     22     32     24     19     10

6 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27    170     18      8     28     24     14     26     32     20

7 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106    161     22     22     20     14     18     22     26     17

8 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98    151     28     32     18     18     10     20      8     17

9 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12    145     10     12     16     20     26     18     11     32

10 Thanet AC 75-78    126     12     20     10     16     22     16     16     14

11 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114    123     14     18     14     12     16      8     19     22

12 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30    104     16     12     12     10     12     12     22      8

13 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54     51      4      4      4      2      4     10     11     12

14 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34     46      6     12      8      8      2      4      2      4

15= Invicta East Kent 4 55-57     38      8      6      2      6      8      2      4      2

15= White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118     38      2      2      6      4      6      6      6      6



Results Sheet Hurdles Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 0.0 54.4 54.4     32.0
2 00 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 0.0 55.1 55.1     30.0
3 13 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 0.0 56.0 56.0     28.0
4 09 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 0.0 56.2 56.2     26.0
5 11 Swale Combined AC 67-70 0.0 56.3 56.3     24.0
6 14 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 0.0 56.6 56.6     22.0
7 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 0.0 56.7 56.7     20.0
8 02 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 0.0 57.0 57.0     18.0
9 03 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 0.0 59.2 59.2     16.0

10 15 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 0.0 59.3 59.3     14.0
11 12 Thanet AC 75-78 0.0 1:00.8 1:00.8     12.0
12 01 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 0.0 1:01.4 1:01.4     10.0
13 08 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 0.0 1:02.7 1:02.7      8.0
14 04 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 0.0 1:02.9 1:02.9      6.0
15 07 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 0.0 1:05.6 1:05.6      4.0
16 16 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 0.0 1:05.7 1:05.7      2.0



Results Sheet 1 + 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 13 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 0.0 25.1 25.1     32.0
2 05 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 0.0 25.2 25.2     30.0
3 00 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 0.0 25.4 25.4     28.0
4 09 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 0.0 25.9 25.9     26.0
5 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 0.0 26.4 26.4     24.0
6 14 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 0.0 26.7 26.7     22.0
7 12 Thanet AC 75-78 0.0 26.8 26.8     20.0
8 15 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 0.0 26.9 26.9     18.0
9 11 Swale Combined AC 67-70 0.0 27.0 27.0     16.0

10= 01 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 0.0 27.6 27.6     12.0
10= 03 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 0.0 27.6 27.6     12.0
10= 04 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 0.0 27.6 27.6     12.0
13 02 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 0.0 28.4 28.4      8.0
14 08 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 0.0 28.5 28.5      6.0
15 07 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 0.0 28.8 28.8      4.0
16 16 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 0.0 29.3 29.3      2.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 0.0 1:16.7 1:16.7     32.0
2 11 Swale Combined AC 67-70 0.0 1:19.5 1:19.5     30.0
3 02 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 0.0 1:20.5 1:20.5     28.0
4 00 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 0.0 1:20.7 1:20.7     26.0
5 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 0.0 1:21.1 1:21.1     24.0
6 09 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 0.0 1:21.8 1:21.8     22.0
7 14 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 0.0 1:22.2 1:22.2     20.0
8 13 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 0.0 1:23.0 1:23.0     18.0
9 01 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 0.0 1:23.6 1:23.6     16.0

10 15 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 0.0 1:24.1 1:24.1     14.0
11 03 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 0.0 1:25.0 1:25.0     12.0
12 12 Thanet AC 75-78 0.0 1:27.7 1:27.7     10.0
13 04 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 0.0 1:30.2 1:30.2      8.0
14 16 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 0.0 1:33.2 1:33.2      6.0
15 07 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 0.0 1:36.7 1:36.7      4.0
16 08 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 0.0 1:37.9 1:37.9      2.0



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 0.0 1:18.7 1:18.7     32.0
2 00 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 0.0 1:22.2 1:22.2     30.0
3 09 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 0.0 1:23.6 1:23.6     28.0
4 11 Swale Combined AC 67-70 0.0 1:24.9 1:24.9     26.0
5 02 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 0.0 1:26.4 1:26.4     24.0
6 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 0.0 1:27.0 1:27.0     22.0
7 01 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 0.0 1:27.5 1:27.5     20.0
8 13 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 0.0 1:28.2 1:28.2     18.0
9 12 Thanet AC 75-78 0.0 1:28.4 1:28.4     16.0

10 14 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 0.0 1:30.2 1:30.2     14.0
11 15 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 0.0 1:30.6 1:30.6     12.0
12 03 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 0.0 1:31.9 1:31.9     10.0
13 04 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 0.0 1:32.0 1:32.0      8.0
14 08 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 0.0 1:35.6 1:35.6      6.0
15 16 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 0.0 1:39.7 1:39.7      4.0
16 07 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 0.0 1:40.5 1:40.5      2.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 11.66       32
2 Swale Combined AC 67-70 11.30       30
3 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 11.04       28
4 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 10.54       26
5 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 10.42       24
6 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 9.74       22
7 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 9.65       20
8 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 9.46       18
9 Thanet AC 75-78 9.30       16

10 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 9.28       14
11 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 9.22       12
12 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 8.65       10
13 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 8.38        8
14 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 7.42        6
15 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 3.86        4
16 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 3.23        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 3  Samuel D'Sane 6.26  
2 Swale Combined AC 67-70 67  Jack Bull 6.15  
3 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 36  Edward O'Leary 5.79  
4 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 24  Ashton Tighy 5.60  
5 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 43  Ben Herodier 5.50  
6 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 11  Evan Williamson 5.44  
7 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 4  Issac Dray 5.40  
8 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 37  Archie Turner 5.25  
9 Swale Combined AC 67-70 68  Tami Ogungbangbe 5.15  

10 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 59  Nicholas Humphreys 5.12  
11 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 25  Xavier Kirkwood 4.94  
12 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 46  Josh 4.92  
13 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 104  Colton Clifford 4.92  
14 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 97  Henry Kent 4.87  
15 Thanet AC 75-78 78  Athlete 4 4.86  
16 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 105  Eddie Wildman 4.82  
17 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 98  Jacob Freche 4.78  
18 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 29  Jacob Hoople 4.64  
19 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 52  Oscar Piercy 4.59  
20 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 28  Joshua Chan 4.58  
21 Thanet AC 75-78 77  Athlete 3 4.44  
22 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 111  Kyan Wood 4.39  
23 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 58  Noah Holden 4.16  
24 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 51  Taylor 4.06  
25 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 10  Toby Wilson 4.02  



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 11.66       32
2 Swale Combined AC 67-70 11.30       30
3 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 11.04       28
4 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 10.54       26
5 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 10.42       24
6 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 9.74       22
7 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 9.65       20
8 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 9.46       18
9 Thanet AC 75-78 9.30       16

10 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 9.28       14
11 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 9.22       12
12 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 8.65       10
13 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 8.38        8
14 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 7.42        6
15 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 3.86        4
16 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 3.23        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

26 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 114  Oliver Davies 3.99  
27 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 34  Joseph Freear 3.86  
28 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 117  Jacob Bradley 3.74  
29 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 115  Elliott Ashman 3.68  
30 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 56  Rohan Harvey 3.23  



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 106       32
2 Swale Combined AC 67-70 94       30
3 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 84       28
4 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 71       26
5 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 68       24
6 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 61       22
7= Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 59       19
7= White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 59       19
9 Thanet AC 75-78 52       16

10 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 51       14
11= Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 49       11
11= Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 49       11
13 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 36        8
14 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 26        6
15 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 25        4
16 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 24        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total  

1= Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 24  Ashton Tighy 60  
1= Swale Combined AC 67-70 67  Jack Bull 60  
3= Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 1  Jake Catt 48  
3= Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 104  Colton Clifford 48  
3= White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 114  Oliver Davies 48  
6 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 25  Xavier Kirkwood 46  
7 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 35  William Stevens 40  
8 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 2  Jack Fullagar 36  
9 Swale Combined AC 67-70 70  Travis Phillips 34  

10 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 29  Jacob Hoople 33  
11 Thanet AC 75-78 75  Athlete 1 32  
12 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 44  Ollie Stevens 31  

13= Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 28  Joshua Chan 28  
13= Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 38  Hugo Paxton 28  
13= Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 45  Patrick Hamilton 28  
13= Paddock Wood AC 58-61 61  William Denton 28  
17 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 53  Noah Bailey 27  
18 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 9  Harrison 26  

19= Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 34  Joseph Freear 24  
19= Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 96  Jospeh Ogundehin 24  
21= Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 12  Leo Crisp 23  
21= Paddock Wood AC 58-61 60  Thomas Keeping 23  
21= Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 103  James Carter 23  
24 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 54  Leo Quay-Noble 22  
25 Thanet AC 75-78 76  Athlete 2 20  



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 106       32
2 Swale Combined AC 67-70 94       30
3 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 84       28
4 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 71       26
5 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 68       24
6 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 61       22
7= Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 59       19
7= White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 59       19
9 Thanet AC 75-78 52       16

10 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 51       14
11= Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 49       11
11= Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 49       11
13 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 36        8
14 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 26        6
15 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 25        4
16 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 24        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total  

26 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 118  Leo Flecther 19  
27 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 66  Oliver Denton 15  
28 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 97  Henry Kent 12  
29 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 113  Leo Sargood 11  
30 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 56  Rohan Harvey 10  
31 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 117  Jacob Bradley 7  



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 12.25       32
2 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 11.50       30
3 Swale Combined AC 67-70 11.00       28
4 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 10.75       26
5 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 10.50       24
6 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 10.25       22
7 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 10.00       20
8= Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 9.50       17
8= Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 9.50       17
10 Thanet AC 75-78 9.25       14
11 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 9.00       12
12 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 8.50       10
13 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 8.25        8
14 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 7.25        6
15 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 6.75        4
16 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 4.00        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

1 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 12  Leo Crisp 7.00  
2 Swale Combined AC 67-70 68  Tami Ogungbangbe 6.00  
3 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 37  Archie Turner 6.00  
4 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 4  Issac Dray 5.75  
5 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 59  Nicholas Humphreys 5.75  
6 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 58  Noah Holden 5.75  
7 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 113  Leo Sargood 5.50  
8 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 51  Taylor 5.25  
9 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 9  Harrison 5.25  

10 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 27  Nikos Kakalewski 5.25  
11 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 106  Aaron Oyewale 5.00  
12 Swale Combined AC 67-70 69  Zach 5.00  

13= Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 35  William Stevens 4.75  
13= Thanet AC 75-78 76  Athlete 2 4.75  
15 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 98  Jacob Freche 4.75  

16= Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 26  Oliver Freear 4.75  
16= Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 95  Charlie Imison 4.75  
18 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 3  Samuel D'Sane 4.75  
19 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 112  Leo Harris 4.75  
20 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 105  Eddie Wildman 4.50  
21 Thanet AC 75-78 78  Athlete 4 4.50  
22 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 31  Nathan Tanner 4.50  
23 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 118  Leo Flecther 4.25  
24 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 44  Ollie Stevens 4.25  
25 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 46  Josh 4.25  



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 12.25       32
2 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 11.50       30
3 Swale Combined AC 67-70 11.00       28
4 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 10.75       26
5 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 10.50       24
6 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 10.25       22
7 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 10.00       20
8= Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 9.50       17
8= Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 9.50       17
10 Thanet AC 75-78 9.25       14
11 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 9.00       12
12 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 8.50       10
13 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 8.25        8
14 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 7.25        6
15 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 6.75        4
16 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 4.00        2

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best  

26 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 57  Paari Senthil 4.00  
27 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 52  Oscar Piercy 3.75  
28 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 30  Jack Tanner 3.75  
29 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 33  Szymon Kakalewski 3.50  
30 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 32  Anthony Fraser 3.25  
31 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 116  Owen King Wright 3.00  



Results Sheet Grand Prix

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 BOYS MATCH 2 Competition 1 Stour Centre 10 Nov 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Invicta East Kent - Team 2 43-46 0.0 25.5 25.5     32.0
2 05 Invicta East Kent 1 35-38 0.0 25.6 25.6     30.0
3 09 Paddock Wood AC 58-61 0.0 26.8 26.8     28.0
4 01 Ashford Athletic Club 2 9-12 0.0 26.8 26.8     26.0
5 00 Ashford Athletic Club 1 1-4 0.0 27.1 27.1     24.0
6 12 Thanet AC 75-78 0.0 27.9 27.9     22.0
7 11 Swale Combined AC 67-70 0.0 28.0 28.0     20.0
8 14 Tonbridge AC 2 103-106 0.0 28.4 28.4     18.0
9 15 White Cliffs Athletics & Runni 111-114 0.0 28.7 28.7     16.0

10 02 Folkestone R & AC 1 24-27 0.0 29.4 29.4     14.0
11 03 Folkestone R & AC 2 28-30 0.0 30.3 30.3     12.0
12 13 Tonbridge AC 1 95-98 0.0 30.8 30.8     10.0
13 08 Invicta East Kent 4 55-57 0.0 30.9 30.9      8.0
14 16 White Cliffs Athletics 2 115-118 0.0 32.1 32.1      6.0
15 07 Invicta East Kent 3 51-54 0.0 32.3 32.3      4.0
16 04 Folkestone R & AC 3 32-34 0.0 33.8 33.8      2.0
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